Zavala Co. Commissioners

Zavala County Judge

Joe Cruz
Raul Gomez

This [{™ dayof DO ¢ 23
At)).(D o’clack, fx M
MICHELLE B. URRABAZO
County Clerk, Zavala County, Texas

By M ahoUD

APPROVED BY C.C.Cindy Martinez-Rivera

Zavala Co. Commissioners

Jesse Gonzalez

Florencio Melendrez

2024 Adopted Holidays

New Year’s Day

MLK Day
President’s Day
Primary Election
Good Friday
Cesar Chavez Day

Memorial Day

Primary Run-Off Election
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day
Columbus Day
General Election
Veterans Day

In Service 1IPM
Thanksgiving Day

In Service 1PM
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

Mon., Jan. 01
Mon., Jan. 15
Mon., Feb. 19
Tues., Mar. 05
Fri., Mar. 29 -
Mon., Apr. 01

Mon., May 27
Tues., May 28
Wed., Jun. 19

Thurs. & Fri.,
Jul. 04- 05

Mon., Sept. 02
Mon., Oct. 14

Tues., Nov. 05
Mon., Nov. 11
Wed., Nov. 27

Thurs. & Fri.,
Nov. 28-29

Mon., Dec. 23

Tues. & Wed.,
Dec. 24- 25

Tues., Dec. 31




